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@I.I.IED Union Texas ?a?mﬁ‘;?&nz,i?m 87499

Telephone (505) 325-3587

September 4, 1984

F
Energy and Minerals Department R\AIQ, \04' I

011 Conservation Division h
P.0. Box 2088 Rdeqsa/ j;mol«a?(?%

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Attn: Joe Ramey Reference: SF 078430
SS‘:;;' éu}/ ‘ (Newsom "A" #3
45wy deckcatid Section 4, T26N-R8
Fodaad 0 ' S@n Juan County, NM>

Dear Mr. Ramey:

It is respectfully requested that Union Texas Petroleum Corporation be
granted administrative approvaﬁ,to_rpcomp1ete their Newsom "A" #3 well
in the(Undesignateds.Galtup_ ny"in a non-standard location due
to the well being situated in a non-standard location for the new zone
completion,

This proposed well would be located {935 feet” from the  South-1ine- and,
(IT90_feet_from_the_West. 1jlgi_gfw§ect1on~ﬂ Towggﬁug~g§“yorth Range:

P —————

Attached are the following copies:
1. C€-102 "Acreage Dedication Plat"
2. Offset Operator's Plat
3. Copies of Letters to Offset Operators
Your earliest consideration would be most appreciated.

Yours truly,

UNION T PETROLEUM CORPORATION

R. D. Motto
Area Operations Manager

RDM:13m

cc: 011 Conservation Division-Aztec
Frank Chavez



Form €-102

NERALS DEPARTMENT SANTA FE; N(EiN MEXICO 87501 < Revised 10-1-
@inl-nr.n aau-.i be from the euter boundaries of ' A
] Lease . . Well No.
gnion Texas Petroleum Corporation Newsom A - 3 :
,{‘ﬁ- Section “Township Ronge County
4 26N o 8W : San Juan
“ual Footoge Loccuon of well: ) -
. 935' feet from the SOUth ine and 1190' feet from the ' west ine
Ground L.c6vrl Clev. Producing Foermation Pool : Dedicated Acreage:
399 Gallu v - ; » B
p Undes19r?ated Gallup SWSW 40 Aere:

- 1. Outline the acreage ‘dedicated to the sul;jcét ‘well B)' colored pencil or hachure marks on ;hc plat-below,

2 If more than one lcese is dedicated to the well, outline each end identify the ownership thereof {both as 1o working

—-— —interest end royalty).

3. If more than one lease of diffcrent bwncrship is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolj.

dated by communitization, unitizalion, force-pooling. etc?

— [J Yes— [} No—_If answer.is-*‘yes type of-consolidation e

Il answer is *‘no)’ list thcﬁvncrs’a}d.tr ct descriptions whigh have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of
nron sl ot o Ay e :
=

this form i necessary.)
No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests bave been consolidated (by communitization, unitization,

forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until 2 non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Divisior

CERTIFICATION
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l ’ ) foined herein is true ond complete 10 the
{ 1 best s¥ my knpwledge ond belief.
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@E,E,EE} Union Texas ié?rﬁ%%ﬁnz,gr\%w 87499

Petroieum Tetephone (505) 325-3587

September 4, 1984

El Paso Natural Gas Company
P.0. Box 990
Farmington, NM 87499

Gentlemen:

Union Texas Petroleum proposes to drill their Newsom A #3 Gallup
well located in a non-standard location as follows: 935' FSL; 1190'
FWL, of Section 4, Township 26 North, Range 8 West, N.M.,P.M., San
Juan County, New Mexico.

This well was plugged back from a Dékofa well and recompleted in
the Gallup formation which made it a non-standard location.

Your prompt attention to this matter would be appreciated.
Yours truly,

UNION TEXAS PETROLEUM CORPORATION

/zf/%/%f/

Rud . Motto
Area 0perat1ons Manager
RDM:svr

This above non-standard location
is hereby approved:




ANLLIED YnionTeres 0 s

p
etroleum Telephone (505) 325-3587

September 4, 1984

Southern Union Exploration
P.0. Box 2179
Farmington, NM 87499

Gentlemen:

Union Texas Petroleum proposes to drill their Newsom A #3 Gallup
well Tocated in a non-standard location as follows: 935' FSL; 1190'
FWL, of Section 4, Township 26 North, Range 8 West, N.M,P.M,, San

Juan County, New Mexico.

This well was plugged back from a Dakota well and recompleted in
the Gallup formation which made it a non-standard location.

Your prompt attention to this matter would be appreciated.
Yours truly,

UNION TEXAS PETROLEUM CORPORATION

Yo 4

Rudy D4 Motto
Area Operations Manager

RDM:svr

This above non-standard location
is hereby approved:




STATE OF NEW MEXICO

ENERGY ano MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE

1000 RIO BRAZOS ROAD
AZTEC, NEW MEXICO 87410
. (505) 334-6178
. B ¢ :

“O1L CONSERVATION DIVISION
BOX 2088
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 8750‘

DATE 7 LE-FF

RE: Proposed MC
Proposed DHC
Proposed NSL
Proposed SWD
Proposed WFX
Proposed PMX

Gentlemen:
| have examined the- applncation dated ;? /Qa 259/
fortme/7<ma/zz4§zyﬁiyé4uJﬁiﬂ A44z05wn” “HB M- ?,%ﬂv»ﬂd

Operator “Ledse 3nd Vell No. Unit, S-T-R

and my recommendations are as follows:

{/’%/fm—d&» Z
77 -

Yours truly,
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OIL CONSERVA" HON DJVJSJON
SANTA F,



